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N412302420WSSC

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: N412302420WSSC

N412 Single Door Wall-Mount Ultimate with Window 30X24X20 304 Stainless Steel

Product Details
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General

Application

Construction

Knockouts

Latches Type

Listings

Material

Mounting Type

Number of Doors (Fixed)
Series

Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Cubic Capacity
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/NEMA-4...

Hubbell Wiegmann N412WSSC ULTIMATE Stainless Steel Series Enclosures
are designed to house and protect electrical and electronic components
from harsh, dirty environments. For use in installations where dirt, dust, oil,

water, or other contaminants are pr

Continuously Welded Seams
No

1/4 Turn

UL, CSA

304 Stainless Steel

Wall Mount

1

N412-WSSC

Enclosure

786725860319

21.75in
325in
24.06 in
14400 cu.in
20in

30in

99 Ib

24in
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Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

UL Listed

« CSA
« IEC
< UL

Yes
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