

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: N412302420WSSC

N412 Single Door Wall-Mount Ultimate with Window 30X24X20 304 Stainless Steel

Product Details

G	0	n	e	ra

Application	Hubbell Wiegmann N412WSSC ULTIMATE Stainless Steel Series Enclosures are designed to house and protect electrical and electronic components from harsh, dirty environments. For use in installations where dirt, dust, oil, water, or other contaminants are pr	
Construction	Continuously Welded Seams	
Knockouts	No	
Latches Type	1/4 Turn	
Listings	UL, CSA	
Material	304 Stainless Steel	
Mounting Type	Wall Mount	
Number of Doors (Fixed)	1	
Series	N412-WSSC	
Туре	Enclosure	
UPC	786725860319	

Dimensions

Actual Depth	21.75 in
Actual Height	32.5 in
Actual Width	24.06 in
Cubic Capacity	14400 cu.in
Depth	20 in
Height	30 in
Weight	99 lb
Width	24 in

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed	CSA IEC UL
Nema Rating	4
UL Listed	Yes